
RACE  1	 8:05 PM	 ($26000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   1600m
1	 202431	 Yoozuna (ire)	 61	 [	 4]	 M Guyon	 17.7%	 C Ferland	 17.9%
2	 124613	 Total Knockout (fr)	 60	 [	 7]	 A Pouchin	 9.0%	 St Richter	 10.9%
3	 621738	 Sweetheart (fr)	 57.5	 [	 2]	 C Lecoeuvre	 9.1%	 C Ferland	 17.9%
4	 225243	 Resacon	 57	 [	 1]	 I Mendizabal	 9.9%	 J M Lis	 33.3%
5	 505203	 National Service (fr)	 57	 [	 6]	 A Orani	 16.0%	 J Reynier	 20.1%
6	 840500	 Contessa Verde	 55.5	 [	 3]	 J Cabre	 6.5%	 M F Weissmeier	 8.9%
7	 981100	 Saphira Dream (ger)	 55.5	 [	 5]	 A Molins -1.5	 7.5%	 M Figge	 11.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 1600M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1600M
	 1	 Yoozuna (ire)
	 5	 National Service (fr)
	 3	 Sweetheart (fr)
	 2	 Total Knockout (fr)

2	 Total Knockout (fr)	 42%
5	 National Service (fr)	33%

Race Preview: Yoozuna (ire) Looks a key runner. National Service (fr) Hard to beat on that latest 
effort. Sweetheart (fr) Among the main contenders. Total Knockout (fr) Can return with a bold run.

RACE  2	 8:50 PM	 ($50000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   1500m
1	 160902	 Dantes (ger)	 60.5	 [	11]	 C Lecoeuvre	 9.1%	 C Ferland	 17.9%
2	 254119	 King Robbe (fr)	 59.5	 [	13]	 S Maillot	 8.7%	 M Boutin	 11.1%
3	 353612	 Tarida (fr)	 59	 [	 2]	 S Pasquier	 11.2%	 M Boutin	 11.1%
4	 810556	 Norwegian Sir (fr)	 59	 [	15]	 A Pouchin	 9.0%	 C Boutin	 2.8%
5	 101061	 Diva Du Dancing (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 A Orani	 16.0%	 R Chotard	 13.0%
6	 175039	 Out Of Time (ity)	 57.5	 [	 9]	 G Congiu	 5.0%	 J Gauvin	 12.2%
7	 001531	 Sir Sparkalot (fr)	 56.5	 [	 4]	 I Mendizabal	 9.9%	 E D Monfort	 12.8%
8	 802001	 Mille Sabords (ire)	 55	 [	10]	 M Guyon	 17.7%	 F Vermeulen	 12.9%
9	 070678	 Mirage Reve (fr)	 54.5	 [	 7]	 A Lemaitre	 9.3%	 F Vermeulen	 12.9%
10	 302955	 Electroscope (ire)	 54.5	 [	 6]	 V Seguy	 12.7%	 St Richter	 10.9%
11	 612520	 Mystery (fr)	 54.5	 [	12]	 M Velon	 7.9%	 J Gauvin	 12.2%
12	 741270	 Carlton Choice	 54	 [	 5]	 F Valle Skar	 9.2%	 M Boutin	 11.1%
13	 712030	 Inattendu (fr)	 54	 [	 8]	 E Crublet	 7.1%	 C Escuder	 8.8%
14	 313200	 Tour D’echelle	 54	 [	16]	 A Crastus	 9.2%	 N Perret	 8.0%
15	 300032	 J’aurais Du (fr)	 53.5	 [	14]	 E Hardouin	 6.5%	 C Boutin	 2.8%
16	 067079	 Scarface (fr)	 52.5	 [	 3]	 S Ruis	 7.6%	 C Boutin	 2.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 1	 Dantes (ger)
	 7	 Sir Sparkalot (fr)
	 3	 Tarida (fr)
	 10	 Electroscope (ire)

7	 Sir Sparkalot (fr)	 100%
8	 Mille Sabords (ire)	 58%
1	 Dantes (ger)	 44%
4	 Norwegian Sir (fr)	 42%
5	 Diva Du Dancing (fr)	39%

8	 Mille Sabords (ire)	 46%
5	 Diva Du Dancing (fr)	45%
4	 Norwegian Sir (fr)	 43%
15	 J’aurais Du (fr)	 40%
14	 Tour D’echelle	 36%

15	 J’aurais Du (fr)	1:27.52
12	 Carlton Choice	1:27.80
2	 King Robbe (fr)	1:27.86
13	 Inattendu (fr)	 1:28.18
5	 Diva Du Dancing	1:28.21

Race Preview: Dantes (ger) Leading prospect. Sir Sparkalot (fr) Winning hope. Tarida (fr) Looks 
hard to beat. Electroscope (ire) Fitter and looks set to improve sharply.

RACE  3	 9:25 PM	 ($17000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   2000m
1	 14524	 Mojo Ego (ire)	 59	 [	 7]	 E Crublet -2.5	 7.1%	 J C Rouget	 25.0%
2	 227	 Le Tropic (ire)	 57.5	 [	 5]	 M Guyon	 17.7%	 F Vermeulen	 12.9%
3	 50	 Dream Wukair (fr)	 57.5	 [	 3]	 J Cabre	 6.5%	 Y Barberot	 15.0%
4	 83	 Pattolo (fr)	 56	 [	 6]	 J Mobian -2.5	 6.5%	 P Decouz	 13.4%
5	 052634	 To Ten Meters (fr)	 56	 [	 2]	 S Pasquier	 11.2%	 R Fradet	 5.9%
6	 086693	 Fizzi Tof (fr)	 56	 [	 4]	 A Crastus	 9.2%	 C Escuder	 8.8%
7	 471615	 Nymphe D’eroxene (fr)	 54.5	 [	 1]	 M Germain -2.5	10.6%	 M Pimbonnet	 7.3%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 1	 Mojo Ego (ire)
	 5	 To Ten Meters (fr)
	 2	 Le Tropic (ire)
	 4	 Pattolo (fr)

6	 Fizzi Tof (fr)	 33%
7	 Nymphe D’eroxene	 25%
5	 To Ten Meters (fr)	 17%

5	 To Ten Meters	2:06.39
1	 Mojo Ego (ire)	 2:07.07
7	 Nymphe D’eroxene	2:11.23
6	 Fizzi Tof (fr)	 2:12.38

Race Preview: Mojo Ego (ire) Plenty of improvement to come. To Ten Meters (fr) Certainly worth 
another chance. Le Tropic (ire) Has ability and is well placed. Pattolo (fr) Not far away last time but 
prepared to risk here.

RACE  4	 10:00 PM	 ($14000)	 Cagnes-sur-Mer	 --   1500m
1	 769796	 Makhzen	 60	 [	 6]	 C Billardello	 6.3%	 Mlle N Mure-ravaud	 0.0%
2	 005400	 Maksen Senora (fr)	 60	 [	 5]	 J Cabre	 6.5%	 F X Belvisi	 2.7%
3	 099580	 Lily Apple (fr)	 59.5	 [	 2]	 S Ruis	 7.6%	 F Boualem	 6.8%
4	 844550	 Enzo (fr)	 59	 [	 9]	 G Millet	 10.5%	 M M B Re-scandella	 9.1%
5	 723090	 Press Officer	 58.5	 [	 3]	 M Guyon	 17.7%	 C Escuder	 8.8%
6	 803072	 Chant D’automne (fr)	 58.5	 [	 1]	 M Brunelli -3.5	 5.3%	 M M S-lacaille	 6.7%
7	 425457	 Navalis (ger)	 58	 [	10]	 C Banz -3.5	 6.7%	 C Escuder	 8.8%
8	 814609	 Cheeky Traou Land (fr)	57.5	 [	11]	 M Germain -2.5	10.6%	 F Boualem	 6.8%
9	 533260	 Queen Of The Night (fr)	57	 [	 8]	 C Pacaut -1.5	 10.6%	 C Escuder	 8.8%
10	 160700	 Enjoy The Silence	 56	 [	12]	 A Pouchin	 9.0%	 C Boutin	 2.8%
11	 700050	 Asterion	 55	 [	 7]	 A Lemaitre	 9.3%	 L Bernhardt	 5.9%
12	 080000	 Fee Historique (fr)	 53.5	 [	 4]	 B Marie	 7.0%	 J J Boutin	 2.5%
13	 057008	 Mehanydream (fr)	 53.5	 [	13]	 P Cheyer -1.5	 4.7%	 C Boutin	 2.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 CAGNES-SUR-MER 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 6	 Chant D’automne (fr)
	 1	 Makhzen
	 4	 Enzo (fr)
	 2	 Maksen Senora (fr)

6	 Chant D’automne	 33%
5	 Press Officer	 26%
10	Enjoy The Silence	 26%
3	 Lily Apple (fr)	 20%
9	 Queen Of The Night	11%

12	 Fee Historique (fr)	 24%
10	 Enjoy The Silence	 23%
5	 Press Officer	 19%
1	 Makhzen	 18%
6	 Chant D’automne 	 13%

11	 Asterion	 1:26.61
10	 Enjoy The Silence	1:27.93
3	 Lily Apple (fr)	 1:29.71
13	 Mehanydream	 1:29.85
4	 Enzo (fr)	 1:29.89

Race Preview: Chant D’automne (fr) Rates highly. Makhzen Can turn things around. Enzo (fr) 
Strong claims of making amends.  Maksen Senora (fr) Has ability and is a definite winning hope in 
this field.

COUNTRY:    France
DIRECTION:  Anti-Clockwise                  
CIRCUMFERENCE: 2100 Meters

CAGNES-SUR-MER
STRAIGHT:   275 Meters 
COMMENTS: A left-handed course of 2100m, 
with a run in of 275m.

WINNING POST

1900m1600m
2000m

1000m

2600m

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the 
publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.
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第  1场	 8:05 PM	 ($26000)	 					    凯尼斯	-- 1600公尺
1	 202431	月祖纳	 Yoozuna (ire)	 61	 [	 4]	 纪仁安	 17.7%	 霍利达	 17.9%
2	 124613	成功次数	Total Knockout (fr)	 60	 [	 7]	 宝珍	 9.0%	 利奇特	 10.9%
3	 621738	甜心	 Sweetheart (fr)	 57.5	 [	 2]	 利库维	 9.1%	 霍利达	 17.9%
4	 225243	利萨肯	 Resacon	 57	 [	 1]	 曼迪扎	 9.9%	 利斯	 33.3%
5	 505203	国民服役	National Service (fr)	 57	 [	 6]	 欧拉尼	 16.0%	 利尼尔	 20.1%
6	 840500	康泰莎	 Contessa Verde	 55.5	 [	 3]	 卡夫雷	 6.5%	 维斯米	 8.9%
7	 981100	萨菲拉梦	Saphira Dream (ger)	 55.5	 [	 5]	 莫林斯 -1.5	7.5%	 菲吉	 11.0%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长1600公尺 	 1600公尺佳绩
	 1	月祖纳

	 5	 国民服役

	 3	 甜心

	 2	 成功次数

2	 成功次数	 42%
5	 国民服役	 33%

赛事预览: 月祖纳 于此场合看似胜利在望。 国民服役 近期表现出色，今所向无敌。 甜心 有机

会争得一席之位。 成功次数 返战此赛程可大展身手。

第  2场	 8:50 PM	 ($50000)	 					    凯尼斯	-- 1500公尺
1	 160902	丹泰斯	 Dantes (ger)	 60.5	 [	11]	 利库维	 9.1%	 霍利达	 17.9%
2	 254119	罗比大王	King Robbe (fr)	 59.5	 [	13]	 麦伊洛	 8.7%	 伯丁	 11.1%
3	 353612	塔利达	 Tarida (fr)	 59	 [	 2]	 巴斯贵	 11.2%	 伯丁	 11.1%
4	 810556	挪威先生	Norwegian Sir (fr)	 59	 [	15]	 宝珍	 9.0%	 柏丁	 2.8%
5	 101061	热舞女神	Diva Du Dancing (fr)	 58	 [	 1]	 欧拉尼	 16.0%	 肖塔尔	 13.0%
6	 175039	赶时间	 Out Of Time (ity)	 57.5	 [	 9]	 康瑶	 5.0%	 高文	 12.2%
7	 001531	闪亮先生	Sir Sparkalot (fr)	 56.5	 [	 4]	 曼迪扎	 9.9%	 蒙弗特	 12.8%
8	 802001	萨博德斯	Mille Sabords (ire)	 55	 [	10]	 纪仁安	 17.7%	 维莫林	 12.9%
9	 070678	幻影派对	Mirage Reve (fr)	 54.5	 [	 7]	 勒玛特	 9.3%	 维莫林	 12.9%
10	 302955	电子星座	Electroscope (ire)	 54.5	 [	 6]	 瑟古伊	 12.7%	 利奇特	 10.9%
11	 612520	谜团	 Mystery (fr)	 54.5	 [	12]	 维隆	 7.9%	 高文	 12.2%
12	 741270	卡顿精选	Carlton Choice	 54	 [	 5]	 史卡尔	 9.2%	 伯丁	 11.1%
13	 712030	伊纳天杜	 Inattendu (fr)	 54	 [	 8]	 克鲁贝勒	 7.1%	 艾斯库德	8.8%
14	 313200	伊谢尔	 Tour D’echelle	 54	 [	16]	 卡拉图	 9.2%	 佩瑞特	 8.0%
15	 300032	奥莱斯	 J’aurais Du (fr)	 53.5	 [	14]	 哈尔东	 6.5%	 柏丁	 2.8%
16	 067079	刀疤	 Scarface (fr)	 52.5	 [	 3]	 瑞斯	 7.6%	 柏丁	 2.8%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 1	丹泰斯

	 7	 闪亮先生

	 3	 塔利达

	10	电子星座

7	 闪亮先生	 100%
8	 萨博德斯	 58%
1	 丹泰斯	 44%
4	 挪威先生	 42%
5	 热舞女神	 39%

8	 萨博德斯	 46%
5	 热舞女神	 45%
4	 挪威先生	 43%
15	 奥莱斯	 40%
14	 伊谢尔	 36%

15	 奥莱斯	 1:27.52
12	 卡顿精选	1:27.80
2	 罗比大王	1:27.86
13	 伊纳天杜	1:28.18
5	 热舞女神	1:28.21

赛事预览: 丹泰斯 上阵此程能脱颖而出。 闪亮先生 于此场合有一定的胜算。 塔利达 看似已备

战充足，今难对付。 电子星座 状态更佳，今可有进展。

第  3场	 9:25 PM	 ($17000)	 					    凯尼斯	-- 2000公尺
1	 14524	自信莫卓	Mojo Ego (ire)	 59	 [	 7]	 克鲁贝勒 -2.5	7.1%	 鲁热	 25.0%
2	 227	热带	 Le Tropic (ire)	 57.5	 [	 5]	 纪仁安	 17.7%	 维莫林	 12.9%
3	 50	乌凯尔	 Dream Wukair (fr)	 57.5	 [	 3]	 卡夫雷	 6.5%	 巴伯罗	 15.0%
4	 83	帕托洛	 Pattolo (fr)	 56	 [	 6]	 莫比安 -2.5	6.5%	 迪克斯	 13.4%
5	 052634	十公尺	 To Ten Meters (fr)	 56	 [	 2]	 巴斯贵	 11.2%	 弗拉德	 5.9%
6	 086693	菲吉托夫	Fizzi Tof (fr)	 56	 [	 4]	 卡拉图	 9.2%	 艾斯库德	8.8%
7	 471615	洛辛尼	 Nymphe D’eroxene (fr)	 54.5	 [	 1]	 杰尔曼 -2.5	10.6%	 斌柏纳	 7.3%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长2000公尺 	 2000公尺佳绩
	 1	自信莫卓

	 5	 十公尺

	 2	 热带

	 4	 帕托洛

6	 菲吉托夫	 33%
7	 洛辛尼	 25%
5	 十公尺	 17%

5	 十公尺	 2:06.39
1	 自信莫卓	2:07.07
7	 洛辛尼	 2:11.23
6	 菲吉托夫	2:12.38

赛事预览: 自信莫卓 已渐入佳境，今能有一番大作为。 十公尺 上阵此程有望拼入三甲。 热带 

实力优秀，今不可错失。 帕托洛 前仗落后不远，今值得留意。

第  4场	 10:00 PM	($14000)	 					    凯尼斯	-- 1500公尺
1	 769796	马克珍	 Makhzen	 60	 [	 6]	 比德罗	 6.3%	 拉瓦德	 0.0%
2	 005400	马克森	 Maksen Senora (fr)	 60	 [	 5]	 卡夫雷	 6.5%	 贝勒斯	 2.7%
3	 099580	莉莉苹果	Lily Apple (fr)	 59.5	 [	 2]	 瑞斯	 7.6%	 柏勒姆	 6.8%
4	 844550	安佐	 Enzo (fr)	 59	 [	 9]	 米勒特	 10.5%	 康德拉	 9.1%
5	 723090	总编辑	 Press Officer	 58.5	 [	 3]	 纪仁安	 17.7%	 艾斯库德	8.8%
6	 803072	强奥托	 Chant D’automne (fr)	 58.5	 [	 1]	 布纳利 -3.5	5.3%	 康德拉	 6.7%
7	 425457	纳瓦利斯	Navalis (ger)	 58	 [	10]	 班斯 -3.5	 6.7%	 艾斯库德	8.8%
8	 814609	欢乐园	 Cheeky Traou Land (fr)	 57.5	 [	11]	 杰尔曼 -2.5	10.6%	 柏勒姆	 6.8%
9	 533260	夜女王	 Queen Of The Night (fr)	 57	 [	 8]	 帕考特 -1.5	10.6%	 艾斯库德	8.8%
10	 160700	享受文静	Enjoy The Silence	 56	 [	12]	 宝珍	 9.0%	 柏丁	 2.8%
11	 700050	艾特里安	Asterion	 55	 [	 7]	 勒玛特	 9.3%	 贝哈德	 5.9%
12	 080000	历史事迹	Fee Historique (fr)	 53.5	 [	 4]	 马莉	 7.0%	 柏丁	 2.5%
13	 057008	梅哈尼	 Mehanydream (fr)	 53.5	 [	13]	 夏耶 -1.5	 4.7%	 柏丁	 2.8%
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佳选 	 凯尼斯 	 擅长1500公尺 	 1500公尺佳绩
	 6	强奥托

	 1	 马克珍

	 4	 安佐

	 2	 马克森

6	 强奥托	 33%
5	 总编辑	 26%
10	 享受文静	 26%
3	 莉莉苹果	 20%
9	 夜女王	 11%

12	 历史事迹	 24%
10	 享受文静	 23%
5	 总编辑	 19%
1	 马克珍	 18%
6	 强奥托	 13%

11	 艾特里安	1:26.61
10	 享受文静	1:27.93
3	 莉莉苹果	1:29.71
13	 梅哈尼	 1:29.85
4	 安佐	 1:29.89

赛事预览: 强奥托 评分极佳，上阵此程能夺魁。 马克珍 于此场合能令人惊艳。 安佐 状态可

取，今有望拼得奖金。 马克森 实力不俗，上阵此程有一定的机会。

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。
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